
Rehearsal Schedule for Cast of Alice 
 
Here is the tentative rehearsal schedule.  I will try to get the kids out by first late bus in the 
beginning.  However, as we move forward, we may stay until second bus.  I would like you to all 
start memorizing lines, lyrics.  This may seem like a lot of rehearsals but unless you are working 
diligently, we will not have enough time. 
 
Tuesday, Jan 3 - Alice, White Rabbit, Cat (I’m Late) (Very Good Advice) 
Friday, Jan 6 - Alice, 3 Doors, Mathilda 
Tuesday, Jan 10 - All for Music 
Friday, Jan 13 - All for Opening and Zip dancing 
Tuesday Jan 17 - Music All (blocking for flowers) 
Friday, Jan 20 - Tweedles, Cat, Alice (Shake Hands) 
Tuesday, Jan. 24 - Alice, Dormouse, Hatter, Hare (Unbirthday) 
Tuesday, Jan. 31 - Blocking for Trial, starting on pg 36.  (May be a later rehearsal) 
Tuesday, Feb. 7 - Music review, Caucus dance 
Friday, Feb. 10 - Review Act I (only main characters needed) 
Tuesday, Feb. 14 - Review Act II (only main characters needed) 
Friday, Feb 17 - All 
Tuesday, Feb 28 - All run Act I 
Friday, March 3 - All run Act II 
Tuesday, March 7 - Work through whole show 
Tuesday, March 14 - Work through whole show 
Friday, March 17 - Run show 
Monday, March 20 - Friday March 24 - Tech week… kids need to be at rehearsal every day this 
week. 
 


